Asserballe 2 Mini RR 19-08-2016

Friday
Yellow - 1620-1640

Practice started at 16:20:10

Asserballe 0,765 km

19-08-2016.16:20
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
(40) Klaus Ellegaard
1 55.914 +4.878 16:25:08.795
2 53.199 +2.163 16:26:01.994
3 52.962 +1.926 16:26:54.956
4 51.988 +0.952 16:27:46.944
5 52.363 +1.327 16:28:39.307
6 51.990 +0.954 16:29:31.297
7 52.362 +1.326 16:30:23.659
8 51.981 +0.945 16:31:15.640
9 51.685 +0.649 16:32:07.325
10 51.715 +0.679 16:32:59.040
11 51.036 16:33:50.076
12 51.413 +0.377 16:34:41.489
13 52.015 +0.979 16:35:33.504
14 53.896 +2.860 16:36:27.400
15 1:43743 +52.707 16:38:11.143
(37) CarkEmil Klitgaard Faber
1 55.424 +3.738 16:22:13.051
2 53.778 +2.092 16:23:06.829
3 1:13.405 +21.719 16:24:20.234
4 3:12.987 +2:21.301 16:27:33.221
5 52.782 +1.096 16:28:26.003
6 52.449 +0.763 16:29:18.452
7 51.991 +0.305 16:30:10.443
8 52.169 +0.483 16:31:02.612
9 51.686 16:31:54.298
10 51.838 +0.152 16:32:46.136
11 55.556 +3.870 16:33:41.692
(5) Sia Normann
1 56.235 +4.340 16:24:34.399
2 54.953 +3.058 16:25:29.352
3 53.488 +1.593 16:26:22.840
4 52.859 +0.964 16:27:15.699
5 52.808 +0.913 16:28:08.507
6 52.317 +0.422 16:29:00.824
7 52.399 +0.504 16:29:53.223
8 51.895 16:30:45.118
9 52.358 +0.463 16:31:37.476
10 52.678 +0.783 16:32:30.154
11 53.112 +1.217 16:33:23.266
12 53.651 +1.756 16:34:16.917
13 52.859 +0.964 16:35:09.776
14 54.187 +2.292 16:36:03.963
15 1:07.459 +15.564 16:37:11.422
16 53.090 +1.195 16:38:04.512
17 53.668 +1.773 16:38:58.180
(7) Matthies Mgller
1 57.141 +1.849 16:22:32.076
2 56.373 +1.081 16:23:28.449
3 56.250 +0.958 16:24:24.699
4 56.395 +1.103 16:25:21.094
5 55.292 16:26:16.386
6 57.736 +2.444 16:27:14.122
7 1:58.656 +1:03.364 16:29:12.778
8 59.514 +4.222 16:30:12.292
9 57.982 +2.690 16:31:10.274
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Eva Kofoed Orbits

Race Director: Thorleif Mgller
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